Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Coe - (1595219) - Poole SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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1:03.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.35
40.84
39.46
41.53
40.66
40.17

42.50
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

214
167
158
153
151
143
134
109
108
106
104
86
74
73
73
39

WA Pts

214
151
167
143
153
158
134

Round

m m m I

Round

F
H

I M

Date

26/05/24
21/10/23
21/05/23
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14/01/23
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03/12/22
22/10/22
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03/07/22
05/03/22
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04/12/21

Date

26/05/24
20/01/24
21/10/23
23/09/23
08/07/23
21/05/23
04/03/23

Meet

Poole Swimming Club Champs 2024

Poole SC Season Starter Meet 2023

Poole SC Club Champs 2023

Dorset County Development Meet 2023

Dorset County 2024 Championships & AG Competition
Poole SC September Super Sprints

Poole SC Regional Qualifier Meet 2023

Dorset County Championships 2023

Dorset County Championships 2023

West Dorset SC Yuletide Opener 2022

Poole SC Season Starter

West Dorset SC May 2022 L3 Open Meet

Dorset County ASA Development Competition 2022
Poole SC Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet 2022
Poole SC Club Champs

West Dorset SC December 2021 Open Meet

Meet

Poole Swimming Club Champs 2024

Dorset County 2024 Championships & AG Competition
Poole SC Season Starter Meet 2023

Poole SC September Super Sprints

Dorset County Development Meet 2023

Poole SC Club Champs 2023

Poole SC Regional Qualifier Meet 2023

Venue
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1610 Dorchester
Rossmore LC
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Dorchester

Venue

Poole

Littledown
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Rossmore LC

Dorchester
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45.61
45.48
45.85
46.22
51.73
49.25
51.94
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14/01/23
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03/07/22
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Dorset County Championships 2023

Dorset County Championships 2023

West Dorset SC Yuletide Opener 2022

Poole SC Season Starter

Dorset County ASA Development Competition 2022
West Dorset SC May 2022 L3 Open Meet

Poole SC Club Champs

Poole SC Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet 2022

West Dorset SC December 2021 Open Meet
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