Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Coe - (1595219) - Poole SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.35	214	F	26/05/24	Poole Swimming Club Champs 2024	Poole	Poole	4
39.46	167	F	21/10/23	Poole SC Season Starter Meet 2023	1610 Dorchester		3
40.17	158	F	21/05/23	Poole SC Club Champs 2023	Rossmore LC		4
40.66	153	Н	08/07/23	Dorset County Development Meet 2023	Littledown	Poole	3
40.84	151	Н	20/01/24	Dorset County 2024 Championships & AG Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
41.53	143	F	23/09/23	Poole SC September Super Sprints	Rossmore LC		4
42.50	134	F	04/03/23	Poole SC Regional Qualifier Meet 2023	Dorchester		3
45.48	109	Н	14/01/23	Dorset County Championships 2023	Littledown	Poole	2
45.61	108	F	14/01/23	Dorset County Championships 2023	Littledown	Poole	2
45.85	106	F	03/12/22	West Dorset SC Yuletide Opener 2022	Dorchester		3
46.22	104	F	22/10/22	Poole SC Season Starter	Dorchester		3
49.25	86	F	29/05/22	West Dorset SC May 2022 L3 Open Meet	1610 Dorchester		3
51.73	74	Н	03/07/22	Dorset County ASA Development Competition 2022	Littledown	Poole	3
51.85	73	F	05/03/22	Poole SC Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet 2022	Dorchester		3
51.94	73	F	14/05/22	Poole SC Club Champs	Rossmore		4
1:03.67	39	F	04/12/21	West Dorset SC December 2021 Open Meet	Dorchester		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
36.35	214	F	26/05/24	Poole Swimming Club Champs 2024	Poole	Poole	4
40.84	151	Н	20/01/24	Dorset County 2024 Championships & AG Competition	Littledown	Poole	2
39.46	167	F	21/10/23	Poole SC Season Starter Meet 2023	1610 Dorchester		3
41.53	143	F	23/09/23	Poole SC September Super Sprints	Rossmore LC		4
40.66	153	Н	08/07/23	Dorset County Development Meet 2023	Littledown	Poole	3
40.17	158	F	21/05/23	Poole SC Club Champs 2023	Rossmore LC		4
42.50 Copyright 202	134 4	F	04/03/23	Poole SC Regional Qualifier Meet 2023	Dorchester	Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
45.61	108	F	14/01/23	Dorset County Championships 2023	Littledown	Poole	2
45.48	109	Н	14/01/23	Dorset County Championships 2023	Littledown	Poole	2
45.85	106	F	03/12/22	West Dorset SC Yuletide Opener 2022	Dorchester		3
46.22	104	F	22/10/22	Poole SC Season Starter	Dorchester		3
51.73	74	Н	03/07/22	Dorset County ASA Development Competition 2022	Littledown	Poole	3
49.25	86	F	29/05/22	West Dorset SC May 2022 L3 Open Meet	1610 Dorchester		3
51.94	73	F	14/05/22	Poole SC Club Champs	Rossmore		4
51.85	73	F	05/03/22	Poole SC Regional Qualifier Level 3 Meet 2022	Dorchester		3
1:03.67	39	F	04/12/21	West Dorset SC December 2021 Open Meet	Dorchester		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS